RABBITS BC R&CB ASSOCIATION OF BC

BARRIERE SHOW FINANCES 2025

INCOME
Grants TNRD $1,500.00
Grants District of Barri $500.00
Grants LNTCFS $2,000.00
Entries $5,810.00
Dinner $620.00
Kitchen & Baking $347.55

$10,777.55

Total # of entries 13 shows: 1662

EXPENSE

Hotel - 7 judges
Fees - 7 judges
Dinners - 7 judges
Lunch -7 Judges
Prizes - Certificates
Prizes - Carriers
Prizes - Cavies
Prizes - Specialties
Supplies

Catering

Show Sanctions
Youth Event expenses
Kitchen & Baking
Printing

Venue Rental
Show Insurance
Acknowledgements
Office supplies
Show Supplies
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1,311.96
4,176.80
154.00
98.00
185.00
360.00
125.00
100.00
311.25
1,061.00
342.00
81.50
445.32
270.00
890.00
400.00
180.00
50.00
129.19
10,671.02



